Black River Public School

Sunday

1

15

22

Monday

2

16

5:30 P

Board of
Trustees

Individuals requiring special
accommodation to attend this
meeting should call the school

office at 616-355-0055 at least

three days prior to this meeting.

23

Tuesday

3

10
17

7:30 A -5:00 P

Binder Park
Z0o Trip

For BRPS 6th or 7th graders.
Registration information will be
mailed in July, but mark your

calendars!

24

Wednesday Thursday

4

9:00 A

Math
Placement
Test

For students new to BRPS who

were not present at the May 1 test.

11

18

25

8:00A-3:00 P

5

12
19

7:30 A-5:00 P

Binder Park
Zoo Trip

For BRPS 6th or 7th graders.
Registration information will be
mailed in July, but mark your

calendars!

26

5:30P -7:00 P

Friday

6

13

20

27

8:00 A-1:00 P

Saturday

7

14

21

28






