Black River Public School

August 2010									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	3	4 9:00 A Math Placement Test For students new to BRPS who were not present at the May 1 test.	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16 5:30 P Board of Trustees Individuals requiring special accommodation to attend this meeting should call the school office at 616-355-0055 at least three days prior to this meeting.	17 7:30 A -5:00 P Binder Park Zoo Trip For BRPS 6th or 7th graders. Registration information will be mailed in July, but mark your calendars!	18	19 7:30 A -5:00 P Binder Park Zoo Trip For BRPS 6th or 7th graders. Registration information will be mailed in July, but mark your calendars!	20	21			
22	23	24	25 8:00 A -3:00 P	26 5:30 P -7:00 P	27 8:00 A -1:00 P	28			

			First Day of School 6-12	K-5 Open House	Elementary Orientation 1- 5 Elementary students new to BRPS or new to a classroom should attend.
29	30 8:00 A -3:00 P First Day of School K-5	31			